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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
06 Feb
2023
14:10

Clm Veh Model
Changed (205515) TOYOTA NOAH 1.8 (A). [R] Wen Ying

2
06 Feb
2023
14:10

Clm Created
Reg No: SMY2672L. Acct Date: 2023/02/05. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International In
surance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Income Insurance Limited (HQ). Workshop: SME Motor P
te Ltd (Kaki Bukit)

[R] Wen Ying

3
06 Feb
2023
14:15

Clm Submitted 2183.50. [R] Wen Ying

4
06 Feb
2023
15:32

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] Jacelyn Loh

5
06 Feb
2023
15:32

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/02/15 [I] Jacelyn Loh

6
06 Feb
2023
15:32

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Jacelyn Loh

7
06 Feb
2023
15:35

Assignment 1st
Accessed

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
06 Feb
2023
15:37

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
06 Feb
2023
15:37

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

10
06 Feb
2023
15:38

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's ID: -> SXXXX474B. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

11
14 Feb
2023
17:26

Label Removed (30650):Non-Reporting. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

12
14 Feb
2023
17:33

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA 1 applicable. Based on TP's video footag
e, OI should check clearance of traffic b4 exiting from slip road. For your approval pls. [A] Ezlyna

13
15 Feb
2023
09:17

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2023/02/15 [I] Sherini Pillai

14
15 Feb
2023
09:17

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00. [I] Sherini Pillai

15
24 Apr
2023
14:41

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
05 Jun
2023
10:59

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:1789.55:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: $1,789.55. Please refer to adjuster rep
ort for details. *For your approval please. [A] Ezlyna

17
06 Jun
2023
11:47

Adj Mandate Set Approved:1789.55. [I] Sherini Pillai

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2910520 06 Feb 2023
14:10:27

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor SME Motor Pte

Ltd

SME Motor Pte
Ltd (Kaki

Bukit)
SMY2672L xx.xx

2910536 06 Feb 2023
14:16:43 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMY2672L Wen Ying xx.xx

2910537 06 Feb 2023
14:16:47 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMY2672L Wen Ying xx.xx

2910637 06 Feb 2023
15:32:47

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor SME Motor Pte

Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMY2672L xx.xx
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2952889 24 Apr 2023
14:41:19

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMY2672L SNF5719E 11.00
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